

Sp

Gmail

99+ Mail	1	Compose	
Chat	⊡ ☆ ©	Inbox Starred Snoozed	1,833
oaces D Meet	⊳ □ ~	Sent Drafts More	7
	Labe		+

面

(!)

æ

 \square

Active

ESAFS 2022 Final Program Announcement External

 \heartsuit +



 \leftarrow

₽

ESAFS 2022 <esafs2022@gmail.com> to ESAFS, Rosazlin, SAMSURI, Pravin, AARONN, bcc: me 💌

 \square

 \bigcirc

@ Tu

Dear esteemed **ESAFS 2022** colleagues and participants, welcome to Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

On behalf of the Organizing Committee, I would like to thank you for submitting your abstract/registration to the 15th International Conference of the East and Southeast Asia Federation of Soil Science Societies (ESAFS 2022). Please find the Final Book of Abstract and Final Program Book in the attachment for your perusal.

There are few important announcements for Scientific Sessions:

- Please save your presentation slides & E-posters using the following format (Code Name; E.g. PS3D-3-Pravin Vejan).
- Poster presenters are requested to email their respective posters in JPEG (High definition) format as it will be presented on the LED Poster Board. You're NOT required to print your posters. The size of your e-poster will be in A0 (portrait).
- For oral presenters, the duration would be 15 minutes including Q&A Session. Please submit your presentation slides (preferably in pendrive) during the Registration on 23/08/2022. Please send in the following format (Code - Name; E.g. PS3D-3-Pravin Vejan).

We look forward to seeing you during the registration at Royale Chulan Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.



Aaronn Avit Ajeng **ESAFS 2022 Secretary General**



ESAFS 2022 Program Book Finale (1).pdf

?	()				Pro Hun Scie	nanita Intea	te	
	15 0	of 32	<		>		•	
nbox ×					Ę		Ø	
ue, Aug 2	23, 2022, 2	2:07 AM		☆	~	٦	:	